

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7269 OF 2015

Capt. D. K. TewariPetitioner
V/S
The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7270 OF 2015

S.k. NanalPetitioner
V/S
The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9420 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Mr. S.k. Nanal (decd)Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9421 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Capt. D. K. TiwariRespondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9422 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S

S.g. Mistry

....Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7256 OF 2015

S.g. Mistry

....Petitioner

V/S

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.

....Respondent

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 20th November, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time stand over to 20/12/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)