

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7269 OF 2015

Capt. D. K. TewariPetitioner
V/S
The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7270 OF 2015

S.k. NanalPetitioner
V/S
The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9420 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Mr. S.k. Nanal (decd)Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9421 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
Capt. D. K. TiwariRespondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9422 OF 2016

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S

S.g. Mistry

....Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7256 OF 2015

S.g. Mistry

....Petitioner

V/S

The Shipping Corporation Of India Ltd.

....Respondent

Divya Shah Associates For Petitioner

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 21st December, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 11/01/2019.

Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)